Slide Switches/ESD11
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
E
1
S
2
D

● Self-standing type on printed circuit board
● Available for automatic wave soldering
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
Small-sized, wave soldering type
■ Recommended Applications
● Signal switches for telephones, audio equipment
and LCD TVs
■ Standard Products
Poles Throws
Straight Terminals Formed Terminals
Vertical Horizontal Vertical Horizontal
1
2
ESD11V120  ESD11H120 ESD11V121 ESD11H121
2 ESD11V220 ESD11H220 ESD11V221 ESD11H221
1
3
ESD11V130 ESD11H130 ESD11V131 ESD11H131
2  ESD11V230 ESD11H230 ESD11V231 ESD11H231
■ Specifi cations
Lever Position Vertical Horizontal
Rating 50 µA 3 Vdc to 0.1 A 12 Vdc (Resistive load)
Travel 2.0 mm